



The Organization for Women in Science for the Developing World

certifies that

Ms. Yetunde Oladokun

has participated in the

OWSD 6th General Assembly and International Conference November 8-19, 2021

Presented 19 November 2021

Prof. Jennifer Thomson OWSD President Tonya Blowers OWSD Programme Coordinator

Blones













Ms. Yetunde Oladokun

for presentation of the poster

WOMEN?S OWNERSHIP OF ASSETS AND CONTROL IN RURAL NIGERIA

presented at the OWSD 6th General Assembly and International Conference November 8-19, 2021

Presented 19 November 2021

Prof. Jennifer Thomson OWSD President

Tonya Blowers OWSD Programme Coordinator







